
INN ON THE BLUES
COCKTAILS

MARTINIS

     
VODKA, HOUSE-MADE BLOODY MARY MIX. $3 SHRIMP  $3 BACON
BEACH BLOODY 15

GOLD TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME AND LEMON JUICE, AGAVE
$2 BLUEBERRY, STRAWBERRY, COCONUT, RASPBERRY, MANGO, WATERMELON, PEACH
$5 GHOST     $4 CASAMIGOS         $2 ESPOLON         $2 HORNITOS
$6 PATRON    $2 MILAGRO SILVER    $3 GRAND MARINER FLOAT

SHORT SANDS MARGARITA 12

COCONUT RUM, BLUE CURAÇAO, COCONUT CREAM, PINEAPPLE JUICE 
BLUE HAWAIIAN 13

LIGHT RUM, MINT, LIME JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT CREAM,
TOPPED W/ SODA WATER

TROPICAL MOJITO 13

HOUSE-MADE RED SANGRIA 12

ICE PIK VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, BLUEBERRY PURÉE, FRESH LEMON
BLUEBERRY LEMON DROP 15

CITRUS VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, CRANBERRY JUICE, FRESH LEMON
THE OCEAN AVE 15

COCONUT RUM, COCONUT CREAM, FRESH LIME, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
MILK W/ A GRAHAM CRACKER RIM

KEY LIME PIE 15

HENDRICKS GIN, ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, FRESH CUCUMBER
+ A SPLASH OF TONIC WATER

CUKE-TINI 15

ESPRESSO VODKA, IRISH CREAM, COFFEE LIQUEUR 
          ESPRESSO 15

PEANUT BUTTER + BANANA WHISKEY, IRISH CREAM,
MILK W/ A GRAHAM CRACKER RIM

          PB&B 15

COCONUT RUM, PINEAPPLE RUM, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE,
GRENADINE, DARK RUM FLOAT

INN PUNCH 13

GHOST TEQUILA, GRAPEFRUIT JUICE, TOPPED W/ SODA WATER + TAJIN RIM
PALOMAS GHOST 12

GOLD TEQUILA, ORANGE JUICE, BLUEBERRY PURÉE, GRENADINE
IOTB SUNRISE 12

CITRUS VODKA, GIN, RASPBERRY PURÉE, LEMON JUICE,
TOPPED W/ SODA WATER

RASPBERRY COLLINS 13

CROWN PEACH, LEMONADE + ICED TEA
WHISKEY PEACH SMASH 12

VODKA, STRAWBERRY PURÉE, MINT, LEMONADE, TOPPED W/ SODA WATER
BEACH BUM 13



WINE

 

WHITE

HOUSE PINOT GRIGIO

HOUSE CHARDONNAY

CAPOSALDO PINOT GRIGIO

FOUR VINES CHARDONNAY

STONELEIGH SAUVIGNON BLANC

JOSE MARIA A FONSECA VINHO VERDE

NATURA ROSE

WHITE ZIN

ZONIN PROSECCO
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RED

  HOUSE CAB

SQUID INC. CABERNET

MURPHY GOODE PINOT NOIR

SILK & SPICE RED BLEND
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13

13

GLASS

GLASS



DRAUGHT BEER

BOTTLES & CANS

BEER

TWISTED TEA HALF & HALF

TRULY WILD BERRY

SUNCRUISER ICED TEA

NUTRL WATERMELON

NUTRL BLACK CHERRY

DOWNEAST GUAVA PSNFRUIT

JUST THE HAZE N/A

BUD LIGHT

BUDWEISER

COORS LIGHT

MILLER LIGHT

MICH ULTRA

CORONA

CORONA LIGHT

HEINEKEN

RED STRIPE

GUINNESS

INN ON THE BLUES LAGER 4.8%

SAM SUMMER 5.3%

BAXTER STAYCATIONLAND 4.9%

ALLAGASH WHITE 5.2%

ORONO BREWING WICKED BLUEBERRY ALE

LONE PINE PORTLAND PALE ALE 5.2%

BATSON BREWING
CRYOSCAPE COLD IPA 5.8%

BAXTER COASTAL HAZE IPA 5.9%

NEW BELGIUM VOODOO RANGER
JUICY HAZE IPA 7.5%

DOWNEAST UNFILTERED CIDER 5.1%

PEAKS HAPPY HOUR PILSNER 4.6%

SEBAGO RUNABOUT RED ALE 4.4%

9

8

8

9

9

9

11

10

10

9

8

9

7

7

9

8

8

9

7

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

6

6

8


